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Tshwane University

FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES

CELCAT

I/ of Technology timetabler
DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP - 2025 - #PDCR20_Y5_GROUP_RE
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
08:00
08:30 CLASS, 08:30-10:30
Module: CHG108G
09:00 Staff: MUTOKO RW
09:30 Room: 31-106 - PTA (170 seats)
' DATE:7 SEPT_12 OCT
10:00
10:30 CLASS, 10:30-12:30
) Module: MPR108G
11:00 Staff: MUTOKO RW
1130 Room: 31-106 - PTA (170 seats)
' DATE:7 SEPT_12 OCT
12:00
12:30
13:00 CLASS, 13:00-15:00
) Module: CMG108G
13:30 Staff: EBEWO PE
1400 Room: 31-123 - PTA (112 seats)
' DATE:7 SEPT_12 OCT
14:30
15:00 CLASS, 15:00-17:00
15:30 Module: RMD108G
5 Staff: RANKHUMISE E.M
16:00 Room: 31-106 - PTA (170 seats)
: DATE:7 SEPT_12 OCT
16:30
17:15| CLASS, 17:15-20:45 CLASS, 17:15-20:45 CLASS, 17:15-20:45 CLASS, 17:15-20:45
174 Module: CMG108G Module: RMD108G Module: MPR108G Module: CHG108G
‘45| Staff. EBEWO PE Staff: RANKHUMISE E.M Staff: MUTOKO RW Staff: MUTOKO RW
1815 Room: ONLINE - PTA Room: ONLINE - PTA Room: ONLINE - PTA Room: ONLINE - PTA
18:45
19:15
19:45
20:15
20:45
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